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
on almost 2 acres! This 
move in ready home offers 
4 BDs & 2 full BAs w/
over 1600 sq ft of main 
floor living. Updated 
kitchen w/white cabinetry, 
tile backsplash, & SS 
appliances. Open concept 

kitchen & dining w/snack bar. Spacious living room w/fireplace, private master 
suite w/3 closets & a BA w/tile shower. Full daylight/walkout basement offers a 
2nd fireplace in a rec room area that could be finished for more living space. Two 
stall attached garage leads to 3 seasons room. Plus, two more one stall garages for 
storage or hobbies!

3375 BENSTON ROAD • MLS18049805 • $164,900
PENDING

This sprawling ranch home 
offers nearly 1800 sq ft of 
living space. Situated at 
the end of a private drive 
on 4.67 acres in Spring 
Lake Schools. Home offers 
new kitchen cabinets, 
counters, & appliances in 
2016.  French doors lead to 

the family room boasting a wood burning fireplace, built in shelving, & French 
doors to the back yard. Spacious master BD, two more good sized BDs, and 2 full 
BAs. Original hardwood flooring was refinished in 2016. A pellet stove offers an 
inexpensive option to heat. Oversized 3 stall garage! The 28x28 second/third stall 
with 9’ tall doors has plenty of room for a vehicle lift. The garage has a separate 
bathroom. Main floor laundry is an added bonus.

SPRING LAKE

18955 168TH AVENUE• MLS18055351 • $159,900
PENDING

MUSKEGON
Spacious 3 (possible 4) 
bedroom, 1 bath home 
near downtown Muskegon. 
Spacious living room and 
separate dining room. 
Updated kitchen offers a 
snack bar, newer appliances, 
and access to main floor 
laundry. Updated bathroom 

with linen storage in the hall. A double-sided staircase leads you upstairs. The upper 
level hosts 3 good-sized bedrooms with closets, and a 4th room that has been used 
as a 4th bedroom, toy room, or den area. Vinyl siding, replacement windows, and a 
1 stall garage add to the amenities. Just certified by safe-built 1 year ago.

136 E ISABELLA AVENUE • MLS18052337 • $52,900
SOLD

This sprawling 5 BD, 3-1/2 
BA home offers over 3,000 
sq ft of living. A spacious 
great room with cathedral 
ceilings welcomes you. 
Great room boasts a living 
room w/fireplace, formal 
dining, & open staircase. 
Well appointed kitchen w/
eating area & a slider to the 

back deck. Spacious master suite hosts a walk-in closet & private bath. Two more 
good sized BDs w/closets, & convenient main floor laundry complete the main floor. 
The walkout LL is finished w/family room, 4th & 5th BDs, & 3rd full BA. Lots of 
room for storage & a future 6th BD or home office if needed. 3 stall garage offers 
a 24x24 two stall area w/11x20 tandem third stall. Wooded back yard and nice 
landscaping. This home needs some TLC... paint and flooring would go a long way!

FRUITPORT

2547 CATHEVEY LANE • MLS19001877 • $249,900
WOODED LOT

Charming ranch in 
Fruitport Schools! This 3 
BD, 1 BA home offers an 
open concept living area. 
New kitchen cabinets, 
modern countertops, and 
stainless steel appliances! 
The bathroom features a 
new tub/shower, vanity, 

and toilet. Custom shelving with a space for stackable washer and dryer. All 3 
bedrooms have closets. New luxury vinyl plank flooring, paint, and lighting 
throughout. Energy efficient replacement windows and new plumbing add to the 
amenities! Freshly painted exterior and newer roof for years of worry free living.

FRUITPORT

3515 MAX PAULSEN DRIVE • MLS18041773 • $79,900
SOLD

ORCHARD VIEW
Move in ready 3 BD, 
1 BA home in Orchard 
View Schools. This nicely 
updated home offers a 
spacious living room with 
lots of light & a slider to 
the back deck. The kitchen 
hosts white cabinets, new 
countertops, & vinyl plank 

flooring. Separate dining area. Fresh paint and carpet throughout all 3 bedrooms. 
Enjoy a fire in the private back yard! New well, well pump, and water heater. 
Maintenance free vinyl siding and energy efficient replacement windows add to 
the amenities. Close to Muskegon Community College, Baker College & US-31.

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